08:30
09:15
12:30
13:30
17:00
18:30
19:30

08:00
09:30
11:00
11:15
12:15
15:00

For further info email Prentice on - activity@honister.com

OVERNIGHT PACKAGE

EXAMPLE ITINERARY
DAY 1

ARRIVE AT HONISTER AND ENJOY TEA/COFFEE
CANYONING BEGINS

LUNCH

VIA FERRATA XTREME & INFINITY BRIDGE
ACTIVITIES FINISH, GUESTS CHECK IN TO ROOMS
GUESTS MEET FOR PRE-DINNER DRINKS

DINNER IS SERVED

DAY 2

ENJOY BREAKFAST AT LEISURE
TRAINING SESSION BEGINS
TEA/COFFEE BREAK

TRAINING SESSION RESUMES
LUNCH

IT'S TIME TO SAY GOODBYE




