

## OVERNIGHT PACKAGE

## EXAMPLE ITINERARY DAY 1

08:30	ARRIVE AT HONISTER AND ENJOY TEA/COFFEE
09:15	CANYONING BEGINS
12:30	LUNCH
13:30	VIA FERRATA XTREME & INFINITY BRIDGE
17:00	ACTIVITIES FINISH, GUESTS CHECK IN TO ROOMS
18:30	GUESTS MEET FOR PRE-DINNER DRINKS
19:30	DINNER IS SERVED

## DAY 2

08:00	ENJOY BREAKFAST AT LEISURE
09:30	TRAINING SESSION BEGINS
11:00	TEA/COFFEE BREAK
11:15	TRAINING SESSION RESUMES
12:15	LUNCH
13:00	IT'S TIME TO SAY GOODBYE

For further info email Prentice on - activity@honister.com